POWERED BY OPTEST® 7 SOFTWARE
A Complete Optical Measurement and Testing System
OpTest
®
 System for VIS through LWIR, up to 600mm diameter, for any application
LensCheck™ Instrument offered for smaller diameter lenses, low-volume production
2
Understanding Lens and Image Quality

infinity for testing of optical systems with one infinite
conjugate. The projected beam from the collimator
should overfill the entrance pupil of the optical system
under test. This means that the clear aperture of the
selected collimator should be larger than the entrance
pupil of the system under test and should include some
excess aperture for misalignment tolerances of the test
setup.
Reflective collimators are the standard offered by Optikos. Each collimator is an off-axis parabolic mirror (OAP)
with λ/8 (at 633nm) surface accuracy guaranteed after mounting and a protected aluminum coating for
polychromatic testing. Each OAP is potted in a stiff high-stability mount and includes a kinematically seated
reference mirror to be used during bench alignment.  All standard collimators are mounted with an axis at
500mm above the optical table.
Table 3. Reflective Collimator Model Numbers
Model Name Clear Aperture Focal Length Optical Axis Height
OC-100 100 mm 1000 mm 500 mm
OC-150 150 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
500 mm
OC-200 200 mm 2000 mm 500 mm
OC-250 250 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
500 mm
OC-300 300 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
500 mm
OC-380 380 mm
3000 mm
4000 mm
500 mm
OC-420 420 mm 3500 mm 500 mm
OC-600 600 mm 6000 mm 550 mm
8
LENS MOUNTS: STURDY, STABLE MOUNTING FOR LENS UNDER TEST
LM-300 Tip/Tilt Lens Mount
Each OpTest system includes the standard LM-300 Tip/Tilt Lens Mount, a sturdy, stable mounting fixture for a